
Shiksha Mandal's 

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur 
(Autonomous) 

B.Com. (Honours) Semester-ll 

Reassessment Result Summer-2022 
Note: 1. ASSESSMENT AS PER THE COLLEGE'S DIRECTION NO. 05/2020 and 01/2022 (in 

offline mode Dale:2Ho3 2022 
Note: 2. The marksheets are available on respective counters, and only those students 

whose revaluation results in a change will receive the new marksheet. They should deposit 

Semester-ll (Summer 2022) marksheet on the office counter and collect reassesment 

marksheet. 
Sr.No. Roll Nos. 

6600341 
6600342 

Result 
NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
|NO-CHANGE 
CHANGE 
CHANGE 
CHANGE 
|NO-CHANGE 

CHANGE 

Subject Code/s 
BCHC 2.3 
BCHL 2.E 

BCHC 2.1 
BCHC 2.2 
BCHC 2.4 

BCHL 2.E 
BCHSFC 2.0 
BCHC 2.3 

BCHSFC 2.0 
BCHL 2.E 
BCHC 2.4 
BCHSFC 2.0 

BCHC 2.3 
BCHSFC 2.0 
BCHC 2.2 

BCHC 2.3 
BCHL 2.E 
BCHC 2.3 
BCHC 2.1 
BCHC 2.3 
BCHC 2.3 

BCHC 2.1 
BCHL 2.E 

BCHC 2.2 
BCHC 2.2 

BCHSFC 2.0 

BCHC 2.1 
BCHL 2.E 
BCHC 2.4 

BCHC 2.3 

BCHSFC 2.0 

BCHC 2.4 
BCHL 2.E 
BCHC 2.2 

BCHC 2.3 

BCHC 2.1 
BCHL 2.E 

BCHC 2.3 

6600343 

6600346 
6600351 

6600352 

6600353 

6600354 
6600360 NO-CHANGE 

NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
|NO-CHANGE 
CHANGE 
|CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
CHANGE 
CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
|NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 

10 6600361 

11 6600368 

12 6600370 

13 6600374 

6600375 
6600378 

14 

15 

16 6600384 

6600389 
6600400 

17 

18 

19 6600402 

20 6600403 

6600404 
6600409 

3 6600411 
24 6600412 

merc 
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25 BCHC 2.3 
BCHC 2.4 
BCHC 2.3 
BCHC 2.4 

BCHC 2.1 

BCHC 2.11 

BCHC 2.3 
BCHC 2.4 
BCHL 2.E 

BCHC 2.4 
BCHSFC 2.0 
BCHC 2.2 
BCHC 2.3 

6600418 NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
CHANGE 

CHANGE 
CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
NO-CHANGE 
CHANGE 
CHANGE 

26 6600423 
6600427 
6600428 
6600430 
6600432 

28 

6600436 

32 6600438 
6600441 
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